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Template code Name of the template /group of templates

C 101.00

C 102.00

C 103.00

C 104.00

C 105.01

C 105.02

C 105.03

Details on exposures in Low Default Portfolios by
counterparty

Details on exposures in Low Default Portfolios
Details on exposures in High Default Portfolios

Details for hypothetical transactions in Low Default
Portfolios

Definition of internal models
Mapping of internal models to portfolios

Mapping of internal models to countries

C 101.00 — Details on exposures in Low Default Portfolios by counterparty

www.handbook.fca.org.uk


https://www.handbook.fca.org.uk/

Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2016/2070 ANNEX 1 RESULTS SUPERVISORY BENCHMARKING PORTFOLIOS
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C 102.00 — Details on exposures in Low Default Portfolios

www.handbook.fca.org.uk


https://www.handbook.fca.org.uk/

Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2016/2070 ANNEX III RESULTS SUPERVISORY BENCHMARKING PORTFOLIOS

C 103.00 — Details on exposures in High Default Portfolio

C 104.00 — Details for hypothetical transactions in Low Default Portfolios

www.handbook.fca.org.uk


https://www.handbook.fca.org.uk/

Commission Implementing ANNEX III RESULTS SUPERVISORY
Regulation (EU) 2016/2070 BENCHMARKING PORTFOLIOS

C 105.01 — Definition of internal models

C 105.02 — Mapping of internal models to portfolios

C 105.03 — Mapping of internal models to countries

www.handbook.fca.org.uk


https://www.handbook.fca.org.uk/

